Calectro AB   Phone: +46 31-69 53 00   info@calectro.com   www.calectro.com
CFA ELECTRONIC FROST PROTECTION ALARM
with warming function, double relays and digital display. CFA-24V and CFA-230V.
FEATURES
• Very easy configuration
• Backwards compatible with Calectro’s frost protection
alarm EFST-6
• 2 alternating potential-free relays

INSTALLATION
CFA is mounted on a DIN rail and is suited to Norm enclosures.
For further information and settings refer to the installation
instructions accompanying the product.
MAINTENANCE
CFA requires no maintenance.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Item code Designation
CFA-24V Frost protection alarm 24V AC
CFA-230V Frost protection alarm 230V AC
ACCESSORIES
Item code Designation
ETUK-1 IP55 norm enclosure, 3 modules
CTS-CC-PT1000 Strap-on temperature sensor 50mm,
	 1.5m	cable,	2	tie	straps	&	gap	filler.
CTS-IC-100-PT1000 Fluid immersion sensor 100mm, 1.5m cable
CTS-IC-200-PT1000 Fluid immersion sensor 200mm, 1.5m cable
CTS-IC-300-PT1000 Fluid immersion sensor 300mm, 1.5m cable
CTS-IH-100-PT1000 Fluid immersion sensor 100mm, housing
CTS-IH-200-PT1000 Fluid immersion sensor 200mm, housing
CTS-IH-300-PT1000 Fluid immersion sensor 300mm, housing
CTS-A Adapter int. 1/4”, ext. 1/2”
CTS-I-100 Fluid immersion sensor pocket 100mm
 int.1/4” ext. 1/2”
For complete sensor range see data sheet for temperature
sensors.
CFA ELECTRONIC FROST PROTECTION ALARM